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2472862
2473091
2472756
2340725
2472656

2340739
1109049
2201704
2595185
2340917
1864057
0588009
2473120
2340847
2037324
2037853

2340728
2472794
1307136
2327205
2486552

2472576

2340698

ACIC PETROLEUM LIMITED

ADVERT VIS LIMITED

AGILE INFINITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AGL NETWORK LIMITED

AIDU BIOLOGICAL HOLDINGS GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

AISA BEAUTY LIMITED

AIVEDETTE LIMITED

AL ROUBEH CO., LIMITED

ALLIED CENTURY (H.K.) LIMITED

AMAX INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

ANGTEL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ANKSON INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ANYOULIIE GROUP LIMITED

ARACION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ASIKA IMPORT & EXPORT (HK) CO., LIMITED

ASK MY LAWYER GLOBAL LEGAL SERVICE CUSTOMIZATION
LIMITED

ASTRA COMMERCE LIMITED

ASTRO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Asia Bottling Company Limited

Asia Taoist Capital Group Limited

BEAUTY NETWORK GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED -THE-

BEIJIING COOL OR HOT WITH THIS STAR CO., LIMITED

BEST FLYLONG IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED
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1561428
2201925
1704789
1307037
2472524
0944782

2037541
2482989
1843644
1025705

2472774
1202379
2472772

2037647
2473340
2205181
2038353
2472717
2037650

1561360
2472970
2472568

2472584

1101026
1560470
2472560
2472557
1023696
2037361

2204780

BILLION PROFIT LIMITED

BIOGEN GLOBAL LIMITED
BOTTOM LINE (HK) LIMITED

Berg Group Limited

Best Distinction Company Group Limited

CANADA GOLDEN DUKE INTERNATIONAL BIO-MEDICAL
GROUP LIMITED

CANGLAOSHI TRADE LIMITED

CHANG ZHOU YU KUN ZHE TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHINA 4XCIG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHINA ADVANCE HEALTH INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

CHINA FINANCE & INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA HONG KONG RUIXIN LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG YU HAI ELECTRONIC BUSINESS
INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

CL Technologies Limited

CLOUDS WAVES CO., LIMITED
CRC International Co., Limited
CROSS OCEAN TRADE LIMITED
Carpe Diem Design Limited

Cathaysia Fuller International Finance & Investment Holdings Co.,
Limited

Century Sunshine Investment Company Limited
China Collectors Culture Association Limited

China Weekend Travel (HK) International Travel Group Limited

Cjnp International Co., Limited

CosMos Corporation Limited

Cre-Smart Technologies Limited

DAY LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DELIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DETAIL (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED

DIN YICK FUNG DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING COMPANY
LIMITED

DOWNSTREAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

M AIRAT

BEAESARAFE
N BT E S HIRAF

B SRR SR R ATR A
=

HEIRARTEESEAIRAE
PEE R ARAE

TEE SR T RS
BARAE

ElRI0EHE HARATE]
R AR AT

HH E PR R AR A
R

LA ARAE
TR A E R & AR A E]

o B A () BBt
BARAE

HPEE(EE BB S AR
|

EOBERE)AIRAE]
BRI AR AE

EEE SR ARAE
HERHE ZIEARAE
HMZBRE ) EEARAE

s SR AR AT



1863951
2205138
1548041
2472636
2037269
1706907
1704963
2472713
2486553

2340865
1422738
2340806

1109033
2472606
2483036
2201876
0897994
1109001
1707085

1422827

2472553

1707134

1420763
2472562
1706839
2483002
2201835
2037763
2037405
2472678

DRINKWAREPC ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

Dongjin Holdings Co., Limited

E-Refine Technology Company Limited

EASOFT LIMITED

EAST SUN INTERNATIONAL FIREWORKS CO., LIMITED
EASTERN MAX CORPORATION LIMITED

EASTERN SUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELMAGHRABY AND HUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK GROUP INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED -THE-

EQUANIMITY PARTNERS LIMITED
ERHARD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED

ETHNIC CHINESE WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

EVER-GROWING ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
Electronics Gio Limited

EpsilonWav8 Hong Kong Pte Limited

EverBetter Technology Co., Limited

F.D.C. EARNEST CO. LIMITED

FASHIONWOOD COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCE VALENTINO.LANDI LIMITED

FRANCE YISHIDI WINE INDUSTRY INT'L GROUP SHARE
LIMITED

FRANCEN FALANKOU COSMETIC INTERNATIONAL GROUP

CO., LIMITED

FUJI SAKURA (JAPAN) SANITARY WARE INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

FULLBANG INDUSTRY INT'L LIMITED

FULLY RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUTURE PLANNING LIMITED

FUXIN TRADE (HK) LIMITED

French TiYeNa International Group Limited

GANGHUA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
GENE HEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY AMUSI INTERNATIONAL MANURE GROUP
LIMITED
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2472895

2340900
1023677
0241360
2037990
1561444
2038140
1704892
2038250
1305339
1422820
1420997

2472905
2483033
2473092
2037400
2473012
2090599

2205429
1024868

2472527
2472821
2473015
2340820
2472655
2686433
2201923
2327188

1195416

GERMANY VORTWARTS-FORWARD GMBH LIMITED

GLC HK LIMITED

GLOBAL HOTEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLORY BELTS MANUFACTORY COMPANY LIMITED

GOLD LEAF CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDEN LOYAL CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDEN SPRING JEWELLERY CREATION LIMITED
GOLDROCK INTERNATIONAL MARINE COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDTOP SPORT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GRAND YORK LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JIARUN CERAMICS LIMITED

GUANGDONG LINGDU REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

Global Score Exchange Centre Group Co., Limited

Guangdong Foshan New Essence Ceramics Co., Limited

H & A INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HEXA (HONG KONG) ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
HK KAIYUAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HK MAI BAO QI BABY DRESS LIMITED

HK SONGYUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK TONG HE TANG PANAX & ANTLER INT'L (GROUP)
LIMITED

HK XIYAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK Yuchuang Import And Export Trade Limited

HK ZEHE TRADING LIMITED

HK ZHENGGANG GROUP LIMITED

HK ZHI HOU GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG DIDIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DING FENG YUAN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG LIU HE CHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE
LIMITED

HONG KONG PINZHE INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
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1421541
1101045
2687904

2204718
1561373
2473042

2091276

1421460
1202626
2037712

2472993
2472693
1421350
2368949
1560109
2473050
2201919
2037413
2201705
1023652

2340753

2038265
2037272
2472947
2205274

2038153
2472542
2473072
0944812
1707060

HONG KONG PLENTY DRAGON INT'L CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RISING STAR GROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HONG KONG YUNIAN PROJECT INVESTMENT (GROUP) CO.,
LIMITED

HONG-HAIDA GROUP (HK) LIMITED
HONGKONG CHANGHUA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DAO YING TIAN XIA CULTURE MEDIA SHARE
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HE YI SHENG SHI EDUCATION GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JINHUI KNIT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KING PURE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG MEILIHUI (INT'L) GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MEIWEISHIGUANG FOODSTUFF LIMITED
HONGKONG NET BEAUTY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YINO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HOXEN SPORTS LIMITED

HUANG-JUN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HUAXINHANG TRADE LIMITED

HengOu Trading Company Limited

Ho Shing Trading Holding Limited

Hong Chen Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong JWOS GENERAL MERCHANDISE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Hong Kong Jinding Financial Outsourcing Service Company Limited

Hong Kong Ouder Jewelry Limited
Hong Kong Suchy Lighting Electronic Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tung Yik Onling Co. Limited

Hong Kong XKD Med. & Pharm. Enterprise Management Consulting
Co., Limited

Hong Kong ZhongShengFu Jewelry Co., Limited

Hongkong Aolai Business Co., Limited

Hua Ying Business Consulting Limited

INTERNATIONAL TRADING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ITALY AOELLTOM APPAREL GROUP LIMITED
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1202331
1707210
0241594
2472930
2473058
1421183
2483010
0952654
1561587
2623029
2472677
1560367
2472612
1305728
2229424
2205253
2483024
2472589
2340878
2038146
2472528
2205112
2472757
2340709
1704475
2472694
1422718
0818949
1704135
1101013
0078816
1023670
2643909

INCO., LIMITED

J&S ZODIAC CO., LIMITED

JAMES ALUMINIUM WORKS LIMITED
JINGUIFENGHUANG CO., LIMITED

JPATH LIMITED

JUMBO HOLDING CO. LIMITED

Joint PoP Limited

KATETON LIMITED

KAWASAKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (HK) LIMITED
KENNY MARKETING LIMITED

KING HORSE METALS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
KING PRINCE LIMITED

KING WISDOM INCORPORATION LIMITED
KINGDOM-Y LIMITED

KONG TAI WATCH HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
KOREA ANNA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Kongting Enterprise Limited

LARA PHARMA LIMITED

LEADING SEMITEC Limited

LEING CHEMICAL (HK) LIMITED

LIN ZHENG TRADE LIMITED

LINUO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
Le Rong Company Limited

LeaJoy Publishing Limited

Linking Consultants Limited

MA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MACTEL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MAINSPARK LIMITED

MAKATI EXPRESS CARGO PVT LIMITED
MAKLAM INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (HK) LIMITED
MAPLE GARMENT LIMITED

MAPLE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
MBE TOYS IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
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2205265
2037421
2472842
0700543
2472919
1704463
1560059
2037427
2486546

2472564
2472988
2472975
2037230
2205494
2472609
1212530
2472692
1704546
2483028
1306978
2205317
2472630
2037558
0829040
1109086
1561544
2472788
1704946
1108993
1212494
1560040
2472707
1706855

MEIYA BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MEMLEX PTY LIMITED

MMT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MULTI-TECH ENGINEERING LIMITED

Man Tai Catering Limited

Micro Technologies Limited

Mount Noah Consultants HK Company Limited

NET 153 COMPANY LIMITED

NETWORK GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

-THE-

NEW GLOBE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NICHE COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

NICHE TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
NOBLEWAY INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
NOM NOM CONCEPTS LIMITED

O.E Textile Co., Limited

OPPEIN HOME FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
OUTGEAR (QUANZHOU) CO., LIMITED

PACIFIC UNION TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PARTNER CULTURE GROUP CO., LIMITED
PARTS4WORLD COMPANY LIMITED

PLEASING TONE LIMITED

PLENTY PEARL LIMITED

POLUX LIMITED

POLY BRIGHT (ASIA) LIMITED

PROMOTION STAR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
PROTEUS TRADING HK LIMITED

PUKENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Partes Mundo Limited

QINGDAO DOUBLESUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
QIREN WOOD INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
QUANTUM SEAFOODS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
QUEEN BRIDAL DRESS CO., LIMITED

RCC Holdings Limited
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2472565 RICHMARK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED A SERARAT
1704122 ROC-K GROUP INDUSTRY LIMITED

2037773 ROYAL BABY (HONGKONG) INT'L CO., LIMITED S5 H (B B AT
2205462 RTHR Services Limited

2037526 RYOMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2201800 SEAFORTH ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

2092112 SEAHO MARINE CO., LIMITED

2037385 SENGREEN LIMITED

1306939 SHANGHAI LUCKY ORNAMENT MATERIALS LIMITED T A RA IR AT

1420839 SHENZHEN DLQD INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED YR SR AR A S S A TR
AN

1704530 SHUN HING GIFT COMPANY LIMITED I L e A R A

1561545 SINO INJECTION MOULD (HK) CO., LIMITED FEHTF W A AR E

2472742 SKY LIGHT HOLDING GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED FH Y SR S (h R A TR
AE]

1706846 SMART PORT CORPORATION LIMITED TEEARAE

0829181 SMARTFUL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED B T RERER AR A

1109292 SUN CHILD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

1704207 SUNUP TRADING HK CO., LIMITED HFAE G &EBAIRAE

1422844 Sino International Academy of Sciences Limited BRI R AR AE]

2473037 Sui Generis Asia Limited

1706833 TAHING STATIONERY GROUP LIMITED Ly LR A TR

2327235 TAIYUAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED e E RS R AR A ]

2230368 TAKAMAZIN HOLDINGS LIMITED EREEEARAE

2327200 TEAM MAX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SHEB RS ATR AT

1561395 TENG LONG INDUSTRIES&TRADING LIMITED e T AR A

1707248 TIAN CHENG HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED KPR SR A R A ]

2472728 TIAN FENG YI TRADING LIMITED K e o AR ]

2037749 TIANRUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED KEHE AR A E

2483030 TIME ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED G SRATRAT

1863996 TOP-STRONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

2195218 TRE PREMIER LIMITED

2472552 TRUE KING (GLOBAL) LIMITED ELEEHARAE

2529517 TUNG YEE FOOTWEAR INDUSTRY HK CO., LIMITED [EEE R EAIREAE



2327179
2340843
1023608
1023668
1305332
2472746
1561674

1111405
1111204
2327161
1109258
1706898
2472998
2687585
2340736
0667934
2329118
1101203

1422920
2472580
2037685
2340885
2205246
2201748
2038137
2201921
2628854
2037811
2482997
2472719
1863963
2486555

ThumbsUp Tech Limited

Travel Reservation Center Limited
UNIQUE TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
UNITED DESIGN GROUP LIMITED
UNITED TRADING CHINA LIMITED
Universal Tyre Limited

VALMUTH VALVES & CONTROLS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

VITAR POWER ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
WALRO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

WATAXA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WELLFORD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WENIJIN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WEWIN PM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WHY Vintners Limited

WIN IDEAS LIMITED

WINS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WORLD ORIENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WORLDWIDE CHINESE ADVANCE PEACE GENERAL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

‘Winner Express Logistics Limited

Winston Dental and Healthcare Supply Limited
‘World Domination Trading Limited

World Trade Telecom HK Corp Limited

XI'AN EASTERN STAR CO., LIMITED

XING LE LONG TRADE LIMITED

XINYAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Xiao Gang Paper Products Limited

YIP LIK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIXIANG INVERSIONES CO., LIMITED
YONG CHANG XIN HK LIMITED

YONG LIAN SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
YOUR FISH LIMITED

YOYO DEER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2483020 Yian Enterprise Limited
2205172 Yilijing International Exhibition Service Co., Limited
2483043 ZHONGHENGHE TRADE LIMITED
2472843 ZHONGHUA EAT UNION FOODS CO., LIMITED
2038214 ZHU ZAI TRADING LIMITED
1704862 ZIANCHENG INT'L BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED
2472807 Zhongjie Technology (HK) Co., Limited
2340724 meiguomama Limited
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